that the minimum fee shall be one hundred fifty ($150.00) dollars. Minimum fee shall be 
seventy-five ($75.00) dollars. 

(b) For renovations, alterations, and repairs, twenty-five ($25.00) dollars per one thousand 
($1,000.00) dollars or a fraction thereof of the estimated cost of work, from fifty thousand 
one ($50,001.00) dollars to and including one hundred thousand ($100,000.00) dollars, the 
additional fee shall be in the amount of twenty-one ($21.00) dollars per one thousand 
($1,000.00) dollars of the estimated cost of work above fifty thousand ($50,000.00) dollars.